



28	Silt Fence	345	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,035.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,035.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 1,293.75	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,725.00
29	6' Orange Safety Construction Fence	715	LF	\$ 4.50	\$ 3,217.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 3,217.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 10,725.00
30	Utility Structure Adjustments	1	EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,400.25	\$ 1,400.25	\$ 2,885.00	\$ 2,885.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
31	Top Soil Import and Planting Soil Mix - 1' deep for all planting areas	208	CY	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 17,472.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,280.00
<b>Site Enhancements-</b>											
32	6' Concrete Sidewalk to Park Ave.	1773	SF	\$ 6.50	\$ 11,524.50	\$ 8.25	\$ 14,627.25	\$ 11.25	\$ 19,946.25	\$ 20.00	\$ 35,460.00
33	8' Sidewalk along Palmer Drive	2630	SF	\$ 8.50	\$ 22,355.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 20,382.50	\$ 10.46	\$ 27,509.80	\$ 20.00	\$ 52,600.00
34	Rosetta Outcropping Walls	606	FF	\$ 65.00	\$ 39,390.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 60,600.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 52,722.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 136,350.00
35	4" Perforated Drain Pipe	142	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,550.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,840.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,556.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 710.00
36	6" Solid Drain Pipe	30	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 450.00
37	Shade Trees	8	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 890.00	\$ 7,120.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 6,000.00
38	10' BB Shrub	7	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 958.00	\$ 6,706.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 700.00
39	30" Shrubs	18	EA	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 1,026.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 1,476.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 3,150.00
40	24" Shrubs	28	EA	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,380.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 1,512.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 6,300.00
41	#5 Cont. Shrubs	66	EA	\$ 65.00	\$ 4,290.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 3,828.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 4,752.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,300.00
42	#1 Perennials	252	EA	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 4,284.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 4,284.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,300.00
43	3" Pot Groundcovers	2166	EA	\$ 6.00	\$ 12,996.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 11,913.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 7,039.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 17,328.00
44	Sod	148	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 888.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 11.75	\$ 1,739.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,220.00
45	Irrigation System	1	LS	\$ 37,662.50	\$ 37,662.50	\$ 23,600.00	\$ 23,600.00	\$ 32,750.00	\$ 32,750.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
<b>GENERAL PROJECT ITEMS:</b>											
46	Overall Site Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
47	1-Year Landscape Maintenance Plan	1	LS	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 27,130.00	\$ 27,130.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
48	Overall Project General Conditions, Mobilization, Overhead & Profit	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 30,240.00	\$ 30,240.00	\$ 47,700.00	\$ 47,700.00	\$ 175,500.00	\$ 175,500.00
49	Project Bond Costs	1	LS	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 9,760.00	\$ 9,760.00	\$ 13,196.00	\$ 13,196.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>					<b>\$ 446,674.00</b>		<b>\$ 502,368.00</b>		<b>\$ 597,376.95</b>		<b>\$ 1,087,883.00</b>
<i>BID FORM AS SUBMITTED</i>					<i>\$ 446,674.00</i>		<i>\$ 502,368.00</i>		<i>\$ 608,969.00</i>		<i>\$ 1,087,883.00</i>
<b>SUPPLEMENTAL PRICING:</b>											
1	Unsuitable Soils Excavation and Removal	PER	CY		\$ 85.00		\$ 45.00		\$ 65.00		\$ 50.00
2	Import, Provide and Place Pulverized Topsoil	PER	CY		\$ 75.00		\$ 50.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 50.00
3	Provide and Install 3" Structural Stone	PER	CY		\$ 65.00		\$ 65.00		\$ 127.00		\$ 100.00
4	Provide and Install CA-6 Stone Base Compacted	PER	CY		\$ 68.00		\$ 65.00		\$ 47.00		\$ 75.00